
Updated 25th November 2020      ST NICOLAS & ST MARY PRIMARY SCHOOL – DATES LIST 2020-21 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2020 – 2021 

AUTUMN TERM 2020 

9 INSET Day (school closed for pupils) All Monday 2nd November  

 
YR-Y6 Teacher/Parent Telephone 

Consultations 
YR – 6 Wednesday 4th November 4.50–7.30pm 

10 Prayer Week – Remembrance All Mon 9th – Fri 13th November All week 

 
YR-Y6 Teacher/Parent Telephone 

Consultations 
YR – 6 Tuesday 10th November 3.50–6.30pm 

11 Prayer Week All Mon 16th – Fri 20th Nov  All week 

12 Y1 visit from Hedgehog expert and hedgehog! Y1 Tuesday 24th November 1 – 2pm 

14 Flu Vaccinations YR – 6 Tuesday 8th December am 

 
Little Fishes Stay & Play session for January 

2021 starters 
LFN Tuesday 8th December 3.30 – 4pm 

15 
Winter Wonderland Surprise – ssshh, don’t tell 

the children! (Children to bring in hat, scarf & gloves) 
All Monday 14th December All day 

 
Candlelit Assemblies (each year group will have an 

assembly during the day) 
All Tuesday 15th December All day 

 

Christmas ‘Jumper’ Day – children may wear their 

own clothes to include something Christmassy eg t-

shirt, jumper, trousers (no pyjamas or onesies) 

All Wednesday 16th December All day 

 Chartwells Christmas Dinner (book by 6th Dec) YR – 6 Wednesday 16th December 12 – 1pm 

 Panto – Cinderella Live! YR – 6 Thursday 17th December 10–11.30am 

 Dojo Reward Afternoon YR – 6 Thursday 17th December 1 – 3.15pm 

 Break the Rules Day! (more info to follow) All Friday 18th December All day 

 Last day of autumn term All Friday 18th December  

 Christmas break Monday 21st December 2020 – Friday 1st January 2021 

SPRING TERM 2021 

1 First day of spring term 2021 All Monday 4th January 2021  

3 

School Census Day – Special Hot Meal Menu All 

children entitled to a free school meal will be offered a hot 

meal on this day. 

YR,1&2 and 

FSM 
Thursday 21st January 12 – 1pm 

 Half-term All Mon 15th – Fri 19th Feb  

12 Last day of spring term All Thursday 1st April  

 Easter break Friday 2nd – Friday 16th April 2021 

SUMMER TERM 2021 

1 First day of summer term 2021 All Monday 19th April  

4 Y6 SATS week Y6 Mon 10th – Thurs 13th May  



6 INSET Day (school closed for pupils) All Friday 28th May All day 

 Half-term All Mon 31st May – Fri 4th June All week 

7 Y6 Dalesdown Residential Y6 Monday 7th - Friday 11th June All week 

13 Last day of summer term All Friday 23rd July 2020  

 Summer break Monday 26th July 

Please note that there are two more Inset days to be confirmed for 2020 – 2021  

 


